
Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Balance Sheet

7/31/2021
 Assets    
  Operating      
     10000 - Alliance Operating 7251   $18,647.64  
     10100 - CB&T Operating 5901   $25.84  
  Operating Total   $18,673.48  
 
  Reserve      
     11100 - CB&T Reserve   $55,583.05  
  Reserve Total   $55,583.05  
 
  Accounts Receivable      
     13000 - Accounts Receivable   $4,163.90  
  Accounts Receivable Total   $4,163.90  
 
  Assets Total     $78,420.43
 
 Liabilities and Equity    
  Accounts Payable      
     23000 - Pre-Paid Assessments   $15,903.50  
  Accounts Payable Total   $15,903.50  
 
  Retained Earnings   $77,221.70  
 
  Net Income   ($14,704.77)  
 
  Liabilities & Equity Total     $78,420.43



Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Budget Comparison Report

7/1/2021 - 7/31/2021

7/1/2021 - 7/31/2021 1/1/2021 - 7/31/2021

  Actual Budget Variance Percent   Actual Budget Variance Percent Annual
Budget

Income
Assessment
40000 - Assessments $7,975.00 $7,975.00 $0.00 0.00%   $53,015.00 $55,825.00 ($2,810.00) (5.03%) $95,700.00
Total Assessment $7,975.00 $7,975.00 $0.00 0.00%   $53,015.00 $55,825.00 ($2,810.00) (5.03%) $95,700.00
 
Other Income
40100 - Late Fees $0.00 $425.67 ($425.67) (100.00%)   $1,351.50 $2,979.69 ($1,628.19) (54.64%) $5,108.00
40151 - Laundry Income $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%   $992.49 $0.00 $992.49 100.00% $0.00
40153 - Parking Permits $125.00 $0.00 $125.00 100.00%   $750.00 $0.00 $750.00 100.00% $0.00
40190 - Misc Fees ($40.00) $0.00 ($40.00) 100.00%   $160.00 $0.00 $160.00 100.00% $0.00
40300 - Operating Interest $2.67 $0.00 $2.67 100.00%   $20.84 $0.00 $20.84 100.00% $0.00
Total Other Income $87.67 $425.67 ($338.00) (79.40%)   $3,274.83 $2,979.69 $295.14 9.91% $5,108.00
 
Total Income $8,062.67 $8,400.67 ($338.00) (4.02%)   $56,289.83 $58,804.69 ($2,514.86) (4.28%) $100,808.00
 
Expense
1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
50001 - Repair &
Maintenance $7,413.00 $1,250.00 ($6,163.00) (493.04%)   $41,930.81 $8,750.00 ($33,180.81) (379.21%) $15,000.00

50090 - R&M Supplies $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%   $65.25 $0.00 ($65.25) (100.00%) $0.00
50300 - Janitorial $0.00 $300.00 $300.00 100.00%   $1,819.96 $2,100.00 $280.04 13.34% $3,600.00
50390 - Janitorial Extras $0.00 $8.33 $8.33 100.00%   $0.00 $58.31 $58.31 100.00% $100.00
50400 - Pest Control $40.00 $36.00 ($4.00) (11.11%)   $148.00 $252.00 $104.00 41.27% $432.00
51000 - Landscape $1,950.00 $350.00 ($1,600.00) (457.14%)   $3,733.92 $2,450.00 ($1,283.92) (52.40%) $4,200.00
51090 - Landscape Extras $0.00 $8.33 $8.33 100.00%   $66.04 $58.31 ($7.73) (13.26%) $100.00
59000 - Gas & Electric $0.00 $708.33 $708.33 100.00%   $0.00 $4,958.31 $4,958.31 100.00% $8,500.00
59200 - Telephone $1,009.48 $350.00 ($659.48) (188.42%)   $3,483.51 $2,450.00 ($1,033.51) (42.18%) $4,200.00
59300 - Trash $964.92 $250.08 ($714.84) (285.84%)   $2,573.12 $1,750.56 ($822.56) (46.99%) $3,001.00
59400 - Water & Sewer $0.00 $1,100.00 $1,100.00 100.00%   $5,672.92 $7,700.00 $2,027.08 26.33% $13,200.00
Total 1 Structural, Common
Area, Landscape, Utilities $11,377.40 $4,361.07 ($7,016.33) (160.89%)   $59,493.53 $30,527.49 ($28,966.04) (94.89%) $52,333.00

 
2 Fire Systems & Protection
60000 - Fire Maintenance $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%   $535.50 $0.00 ($535.50) (100.00%) $0.00
60100 - Camera Monitoring $0.00 $45.83 $45.83 100.00%   $535.50 $320.81 ($214.69) (66.92%) $550.00
Total 2 Fire Systems &
Protection $0.00 $45.83 $45.83 (100.00%)   $1,071.00 $320.81 ($750.19) (233.84%) $550.00

 
3 Mechanical
70100 - Elevator $0.00 $315.00 $315.00 100.00%   $1,951.92 $2,205.00 $253.08 11.48% $3,780.00
Total 3 Mechanical $0.00 $315.00 $315.00 (100.00%)   $1,951.92 $2,205.00 $253.08 11.48% $3,780.00
 
5 Professional & Admin Services
90100 - Legal & Professional $0.00 $166.67 $166.67 100.00%   $137.50 $1,166.69 $1,029.19 88.21% $2,000.00
90200 - Management Fees $600.00 $605.00 $5.00 0.83%   $4,200.00 $4,235.00 $35.00 0.83% $7,260.00
90400 - Insurance $0.00 $933.33 $933.33 100.00%   $3,517.50 $6,533.31 $3,015.81 46.16% $11,200.00
90900 - Office Supplies $18.05 $0.00 ($18.05) (100.00%)   $260.10 $0.00 ($260.10) (100.00%) $0.00
90901 - Printing & Copies $22.32 $0.00 ($22.32) (100.00%)   $41.26 $0.00 ($41.26) (100.00%) $0.00
90903 - Postage $18.21 $0.00 ($18.21) (100.00%)   $58.79 $0.00 ($58.79) (100.00%) $0.00



90909 - Misc Supplies $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%   $5.00 $0.00 ($5.00) (100.00%) $0.00
90920 - Local License,
Permits & Fees $57.00 $0.00 ($57.00) (100.00%)   $258.00 $0.00 ($258.00) (100.00%) $0.00

90940 - State & Federal
Taxes $0.00 $23.33 $23.33 100.00%   $0.00 $163.31 $163.31 100.00% $280.00

Total 5 Professional & Admin
Services $715.58 $1,728.33 $1,012.75 58.60%   $8,478.15 $12,098.31 $3,620.16 29.92% $20,740.00

 
6 Contingency
99000 - Reserve Allocation $0.00 $1,196.25 $1,196.25 100.00%   $0.00 $8,373.75 $8,373.75 100.00% $14,355.00
Total 6 Contingency $0.00 $1,196.25 $1,196.25 (100.00%)   $0.00 $8,373.75 $8,373.75 (100.00%) $14,355.00
 
Total Expense $12,092.98 $7,646.48 ($4,446.50) (58.15%)   $70,994.60 $53,525.36 ($17,469.24) (32.64%) $91,758.00
 
Operating Net Income ($4,030.31) $754.19 ($4,784.50) (634.39%)   ($14,704.77) $5,279.33 ($19,984.10) (378.53%) $9,050.00
 
Net Income ($4,030.31) $754.19 ($4,784.50) (634.39%)   ($14,704.77) $5,279.33 ($19,984.10) (378.53%) $9,050.00

Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Budget Comparison Report

7/1/2021 - 7/31/2021

7/1/2021 - 7/31/2021 1/1/2021 - 7/31/2021

  Actual Budget Variance Percent   Actual Budget Variance Percent Annual
Budget



Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Accounts Receivable Aging Report

Period Through: 7/31/2021
 
Unit Account Number Account Total Due Current 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days
105 109900050 Primary $2,156.50 $275.00 $1,881.50
104 109900040 Primary $1,100.00 $275.00 $825.00
207 109900210 Primary $341.00 $275.00 $66.00
106 109900060 Primary $300.00 $275.00 $25.00
201 109900150 Primary $120.00 $120.00
210 109900240 Primary $96.50 $71.50 $25.00
213 109900270 Primary $49.50 $49.50
203 109900170 Primary $0.40 $0.40
 

Totals: $4,163.90 $0.00 $1,341.40 $2,822.50 $0.00
Counts: 8 0 8 5 0

 
Assessment: $4,113.90 $0.00 $1,316.40 $2,797.50 $0.00

Parking: $50.00 $0.00 $25.00 $25.00 $0.00
$4,163.90 $0.00 $1,341.40 $2,822.50 $0.00



Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Prepaid Report

Period Through: 7/31/2021
 
Unit Account Number Homeowner Address Balance
107 109900071 Mario Arechiga, Jr. 3950 Cleveland Ave. $275.00
109 109900080 Benjamin Pacheco 3950 Cleveland Ave. $1,375.00
111 109900100 Madison Delrosario 3950 Cleveland Ave. $10.50
113 109900120 Juan Salinas 3950 Cleveland Ave. $1,695.00
114 109900130 Ira Molesko 3950 Cleveland Ave. $9,066.76
202 109900160 Jack and Tingting Rose 3950 Cleveland Ave. $1,255.00
204 109900180 Vincent Santoro 3950 Cleveland Ave. $548.74
205 109900190 Craig W. Norman 3950 Cleveland Ave. $27.50
209 109900230 Frank Elmer Van Til 3950 Cleveland Ave. $275.00
215 109900290 Benjamin Pacheco and Daniel Crowe 3950 Cleveland Ave. $1,375.00
 

Totals: $15,903.50



Windemere Court Home Owners Association
AP Distribution Report

7/1/2021 - 7/31/2021
 
AccountPosting DateCheck DatePayee Description Invoice # Check # Amount
10100 - CB&T Operating 5901
  7/19/2021 7/19/2021 Windemere Court HOA Trasnfer 2019 $300.00

Total 10100 - CB&T Operating 5901: $300.00
 
40190 - Misc Fees
  7/10/2021 7/10/2021 Kennedy Pest Control Pest Control SVC 06/21 012009917 2013 $40.00

Total 40190 - Misc Fees: $40.00
 
50001 - Repair & Maintenance
  7/10/2021 7/10/2021 BS Venture Inc Program Tele Entry U107 44161 2012 $100.00
  7/10/2021 7/10/2021 Eichman Insurance Agency, Inc. 2021-2022 Earthquake Policy WIND0621 2010 $5,515.00
  7/10/2021 7/10/2021 HILLCREST TAX SERVICE 2020 Tax Form 1120 100 199 2011 $255.00
  7/12/2021 7/12/2021 ADT Commercial J7345 Emergency SVC Fire Panel 140186928 2014 $990.00
  7/17/2021 7/17/2021 CEOSD.NET J7347 Tripped Breaker Access U107 2016 $40.00
  7/22/2021 7/22/2021 CEOSD.NET J7341 Rules & Regs Edit 2020 $180.00
  7/25/2021 7/25/2021 HOMECRAFTS J7342 Leak Garage/U107 C-Y 125 2022 $95.00
  7/25/2021 7/25/2021 HOMECRAFTS J7342 Water Shut Off U107 C-Y 127 2022 $95.00
  7/26/2021 7/26/2021 HOMECRAFTS J7340 Clogged Up Sink U101 C-Y 078 2025 $143.00

Total 50001 - Repair & Maintenance: $7,413.00
 
50400 - Pest Control
  7/17/2021 7/17/2021 Kennedy Pest Control SVC 07/21 012009918 2018 $40.00

Total 50400 - Pest Control: $40.00
 
51000 - Landscape
  7/10/2021 7/10/2021 Christian Landscape SVC 06/21 8738 2005 $350.00
  7/10/2021 7/10/2021 Christian Landscape Install Irrigation Valve 8725 2006 $950.00
  7/25/2021 7/25/2021 Vic N Ivan's Cleaning & JanitorialSVC 07/21 0982 2023 $300.00
  7/25/2021 7/25/2021 Christian Landscape SVC 07/21 8761 2024 $350.00

Total 51000 - Landscape: $1,950.00
 
59200 - Telephone
  7/8/2021 7/8/2021 AT&T 07/21 pmt 0 $30.48
  7/10/2021 7/10/2021 AT&T ACCT#298115448 2007 $90.24
  7/10/2021 7/10/2021 AT&T ACCT#619 298-5799 383 2 2008 $214.48
  7/17/2021 7/17/2021 AT&T ACCT#619 898-5799 383 2 2015 $438.74

Total 59200 - Telephone: $773.94
 
59300 - Trash
  7/10/2021 7/10/2021 Republic Services #529 ACCT#3-0529-0830478 2009 $321.64
  7/17/2021 7/17/2021 Republic Services SVC 07/21 0529-003324800 2017 $643.28

Total 59300 - Trash: $964.92
 
90200 - Management Fees
  7/3/2021 7/3/2021 CEOSD.NET 07/21 Mgmt Fee 2004 $600.00

Total 90200 - Management Fees: $600.00
 
90900 - Office Supplies
  7/3/2021 7/3/2021 CEOSD.NET 07/21 Supplies 2004 $13.05
  7/3/2021 7/3/2021 CEOSD.NET 07/21 Website Hosting 2004 $5.00

Total 90900 - Office Supplies: $18.05
 
90901 - Printing & Copies
  7/3/2021 7/3/2021 CEOSD.NET 06/21 Printing 2004 $22.32

Total 90901 - Printing & Copies: $22.32
 
90903 - Postage
  7/3/2021 7/3/2021 CEOSD.NET 06/21 Postage 2004 $18.21

Total 90903 - Postage: $18.21
 
 

Grand Total: $12,140.44









































































Windemere Court Home Owners Association
General Ledger Report

7/1/2021 - 7/31/2021
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: Operating
Account: 10000 - Alliance Operating 7251 Account Type: Bank
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $17,409.69
 7/3/2021 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 2004, Invoice #: Operating   $658.58 $16,751.11
 7/6/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $550.00   $17,301.11
 7/7/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $1,045.00   $18,346.11
 7/8/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $302.50   $18,648.61
 7/8/2021 AP Payment: AT&T, On-Line Payment, Invoice #: Operating   $30.48 $18,618.13
 7/10/2021 AP Payment: Christian Landscape, Check #: 2005, Invoice #: 8738 Operating   $350.00 $18,268.13
 7/10/2021 AP Payment: Christian Landscape, Check #: 2006, Invoice #: 8725 Operating   $950.00 $17,318.13
 7/10/2021 AP Payment: AT&T, Check #: 2007, Invoice #: Operating   $90.24 $17,227.89
 7/10/2021 AP Payment: AT&T, Check #: 2008, Invoice #: Operating   $214.48 $17,013.41
 7/10/2021 AP Payment: Republic Services #529, Check #: 2009, Invoice #: Operating   $321.64 $16,691.77
 7/10/2021 AP Payment: Eichman Insurance Agency, Inc., Check #: 2010, Invoice #:

WIND0621 Operating   $5,515.00 $11,176.77
 7/10/2021 AP Payment: HILLCREST TAX SERVICE, Check #: 2011, Invoice #: Operating   $255.00 $10,921.77
 7/10/2021 AP Payment: System Specialist, Check #: 2012, Invoice #: 44161 Operating   $100.00 $10,821.77
 7/10/2021 AP Payment: Kennedy Pest Control, Check #: 2013, Invoice #: 012009917 Operating   $40.00 $10,781.77
 7/12/2021 AP Payment: ADT Commercial, Check #: 2014, Invoice #: 140186928 Operating   $990.00 $9,791.77
 7/12/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $1,825.00   $11,616.77
 7/12/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $275.00   $11,891.77
 7/12/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $550.00   $12,441.77
 7/13/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $275.00   $12,716.77
 7/14/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $115.50   $12,832.27
 7/15/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $1,500.00   $14,332.27
 7/16/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $900.00   $15,232.27
 7/17/2021 AP Payment: AT&T, Check #: 2015, Invoice #: Operating   $438.74 $14,793.53
 7/17/2021 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 2016, Invoice #: Operating   $40.00 $14,753.53
 7/17/2021 AP Payment: Republic Services, Check #: 2017, Invoice #: 0529-

003324800 Operating   $643.28 $14,110.25
 7/17/2021 AP Payment: Kennedy Pest Control, Check #: 2018, Invoice #: 012009918 Operating   $40.00 $14,070.25
 7/19/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $300.00   $14,370.25
 7/19/2021 AP Payment: Windemere Court HOA, Check #: 2019, Invoice #: Operating   $300.00 $14,070.25
 7/20/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $5,070.00   $19,140.25
 7/22/2021 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 2020, Invoice #: Operating   $180.00 $18,960.25
 7/25/2021 AP Payment: HOMECRAFTS, Check #: 2021, Invoice #: C-Y 078 Operating   $146.00 $18,814.25
 7/25/2021 AP Payment: HOMECRAFTS, Check #: 2022, Invoice #: C-Y 125, C-Y 127 Operating   $190.00 $18,624.25
 7/25/2021 AP Payment: Vic N Ivan's Cleaning & Janitorial, Check #: 2023, Invoice #:

0982 Operating   $300.00 $18,324.25
 7/25/2021 AP Payment: Christian Landscape, Check #: 2024, Invoice #: 8761 Operating   $350.00 $17,974.25
 7/25/2021 AP [VOID] - Payment: HOMECRAFTS, Check #: 2021, Invoice #: C-Y 078 Operating $146.00   $18,120.25
 7/26/2021 AP Payment: HOMECRAFTS, Check #: 2025, Invoice #: C-Y 078 Operating   $143.00 $17,977.25
 7/26/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $120.00   $18,097.25
 7/29/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $550.00   $18,647.25
 7/31/2021 Bank Statement Interest Operating $0.39   $18,647.64
Account Total $13,524.39$12,286.44 $18,647.64
Beginning Balance $17,409.69
Net Change $1,237.95
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: Operating
Account: 10100 - CB&T Operating 5901 Account Type: Bank
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $15.38
 7/15/2021 GL 07/21 pmt Operating   $235.54 ($220.16)
 7/19/2021 AP Payment: Windemere Court HOA, Check #: 2019, Invoice #: , Trasnfer Operating $300.00   $79.84
 7/31/2021 Bank Statement Fees Operating   $54.00 $25.84
Account Total $300.00 $289.54 $25.84
Beginning Balance $15.38
Net Change $10.46
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: Reserve
Account: 11100 - CB&T Reserve Account Type: Bank
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance



Beginning Balance $55,583.77
 7/31/2021 Bank Statement Interest Operating $2.28   $55,586.05
 7/31/2021 Bank Statement Fees Operating   $3.00 $55,583.05
Account Total $2.28 $3.00 $55,583.05
Beginning Balance $55,583.77
Net Change ($0.72)
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: Accounts Receivable
Account: 13000 - Accounts Receivable Account Type: Accounts Receivable
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $4,523.90
 7/1/2021 AR July 2021 - Parking Rental Operating $125.00   $4,648.90
 7/1/2021 AR July 2021 - Assessment Operating $7,975.00   $12,623.90
 7/1/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $1,845.00 $10,778.90
 7/6/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $550.00 $10,228.90
 7/7/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $1,045.00 $9,183.90
 7/8/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $275.00 $8,908.90
 7/12/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $1,700.00 $7,208.90
 7/12/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $550.00 $6,658.90
 7/13/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $275.00 $6,383.90
 7/14/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $105.00 $6,278.90
 7/16/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $900.00 $5,378.90
 7/19/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $300.00 $5,078.90
 7/20/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $795.00 $4,283.90
 7/26/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $120.00 $4,163.90
Account Total $8,100.00 $8,460.00 $4,163.90
Beginning Balance $4,523.90
Net Change ($360.00)
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: Accounts Payable
Account: 23000 - Pre-Paid Assessments Account Type: Accounts Payable
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance ($10,985.50)
 7/1/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $1,845.00   ($9,140.50)
 7/6/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $550.00 ($9,690.50)
 7/6/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $550.00   ($9,140.50)
 7/7/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $1,045.00($10,185.50)
 7/7/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $1,045.00   ($9,140.50)
 7/8/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $302.50 ($9,443.00)
 7/8/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $275.00   ($9,168.00)
 7/12/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $1,825.00($10,993.00)
 7/12/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $275.00($11,268.00)
 7/12/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $1,700.00   ($9,568.00)
 7/12/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $550.00($10,118.00)
 7/12/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $550.00   ($9,568.00)
 7/13/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $275.00 ($9,843.00)
 7/13/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $275.00   ($9,568.00)
 7/14/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $115.50 ($9,683.50)
 7/14/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $105.00   ($9,578.50)
 7/15/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $1,500.00($11,078.50)
 7/16/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $900.00($11,978.50)
 7/16/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $900.00  ($11,078.50)
 7/19/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $300.00($11,378.50)
 7/19/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $300.00  ($11,078.50)
 7/20/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $5,070.00($16,148.50)
 7/20/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $795.00  ($15,353.50)
 7/26/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $120.00($15,473.50)
 7/26/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $120.00  ($15,353.50)
 7/29/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $550.00($15,903.50)
Account Total $8,460.00$13,378.00($15,903.50)
Beginning Balance ($10,985.50)
Net Change ($4,918.00)
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: Surplus/(Deficit)

Windemere Court Home Owners Association
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Account: 30000 - Operating Fund Account Type: Equity
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance ($77,221.70)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00($77,221.70)
Beginning Balance ($77,221.70)
Net Change $0.00
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: Assessment
Account: 40000 - Assessments Account Type: Income
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance ($45,040.00)
 7/1/2021 AR July 2021 - Assessment Operating   $7,975.00($53,015.00)
Account Total $0.00 $7,975.00($53,015.00)
Beginning Balance ($45,040.00)
Net Change ($7,975.00)
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: Other Income
Account: 40100 - Late Fees Account Type: Income
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance ($1,351.50)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($1,351.50)
Beginning Balance ($1,351.50)
Net Change $0.00
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: Other Income
Account: 40151 - Laundry Income Account Type: Income
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance ($992.49)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($992.49)
Beginning Balance ($992.49)
Net Change $0.00
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: Other Income
Account: 40153 - Parking Permits Account Type: Income
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance ($625.00)
 7/1/2021 AR July 2021 - Parking Rental Operating   $125.00 ($750.00)
Account Total $0.00 $125.00 ($750.00)
Beginning Balance ($625.00)
Net Change ($125.00)
 
 
